

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

[NMD CASE ]

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23723/2002  
(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2002 in CMWP 32802/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICES COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH CHANDRA DIXIT AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
& permission to submit additional document(s)& impleading party )  
( For Final Disposal )

With

SLP(C)No.207/2003, SLP(C)No.208/2003, SLP(C)No.6295/2003

Date : 01/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
M/s. V. Mishra, P.K. Singh, Adv. for  
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. V. Mohta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rakesh Diwedi, Sr. Adv.  
M/s. Vikas Singh, Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal & Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Mr. V.A. Mohta, the learned senior counsel for the petitioner commenced his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 3.10 p.m. and thereafter Mr. P.P. Rao, the learned senior counsel for the petitioner commenced his arguments and could not conclude till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter part-heard and to be listed on Wednesday (07.05.2003) immediately after the miscellaneous matters are over.

.SP1

(Y.P. Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master